
－ 331 －

　<旧大門町>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(単位：人・％)

選挙執行日 選　挙　名 当日有権者数 投 票 者 数 投 票 率

平成元年７月23日

２年２月18日

２年11月25日

３年２月17日

３年４月７日

４年７月26日

４年10月25日

５年７月18日

６年11月27日

７年２月19日

７年４月９日

７年７月23日

８年10月20日

８年10月20日

10年７月12日

10年11月29日

11年２月14日

11年４月11日

12年６月25日

12年10月９日

13年７月29日

14年12月１日

15年２月16日

15年４月13日

15年11月９日

16年７月11日

16年10月17日

17年９月11日

参議院議員

衆議院議員

町 長

町議会議員

県議会議員

参議院議員

県 知 事

衆議院議員

町 長

町議会議員

県議会議員

参議院議員

衆議院議員

県 知 事

参議院議員

町 長

町議会議員

県議会議員

衆議院議員

県 知 事

参議院議員

町 長

町議会議員

県議会議員

衆議院議員

参議院議員

県 知 事

衆議院議員

9,341

9,308

9,338

9,405

9,393

9,399

9,418

9,721

9,825

9,969

9,956

10,172

10,168

10,172

10,311

10,323

10,272

10,225

10,311

10,321

10,297

10,348

7,118

8,005

8,657

7,905

5,920

5,545

7,743

8,735

4,917

6,477

6,479

6,674

8,905

8,896

7,152

5,491

6,452

8,337

6,627

6,514

4,388

7,903

76.20

86.00

92.71

84.05

63.03

59.00

82.21

89.86

50.05

64.97

65.08

65.61

87.58

87.46

69.36

53.19

62.81

81.54

64.27

63.11

42.61

76.37

　<旧大島町>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(単位：人・％)

選挙執行日 選　挙　名 当日有権者数 投 票 者 数 投 票 率

平成元年７月23日

２年２月18日

３年４月７日

３年４月21日

４年７月26日

４年10月４日

４年10月25日

５年７月18日

７年４月９日

７年４月23日

７年７月23日

８年10月６日

８年10月６日

８年10月20日

８年10月20日

10年７月12日

11年４月11日

11年４月25日

12年６月25日

12年10月９日

12年10月９日

12年10月９日

13年７月29日

15年４月13日

15年４月27日

15年11月９日

16年７月11日

16年10月３日

16年10月17日

17年９月11日

参議院議員

衆議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

参議院議員

町 長

県 知 事

衆議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

参議院議員

町 長

町 議 補 欠

衆議院議員

県 知 事

参議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

衆議院議員

県 知 事

町 長

町 議 補 欠

参議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

衆議院議員

参議院議員

町 長

県 知 事

衆議院議員

6,172

6,246

6,296

6,275

6,553

6,593

6,692

6,713

6,880

6,972

6,954

7,111

7,121

7,367

7,395

7,357

7,574

7,685

7,952

8,115

8,192

8,271

4,610

5,285

5,065

5,717

4,077

3,494

5,324

5,697

3,273

4,566

4,564

4,731

6,257

5,086

5,033

5,023

4,823

6,257

4,850

4,938

3,053

6,338

74.69

84.61

80.45

91.11

62.22

53.00

79.56

84.87

47.57

65.49

65.63

66.53

87.87

69.04

68.06

68.28

63.68

81.42

60.99

60.85

37.27

76.63

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票


